
01.05.2025 Thursday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish

02.05.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Group Discussion 
Study/Psychosexual Round   

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s

05.05.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Psychology Class/ 
Psychometry  

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s

06.05.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “ Disorder of 
Thought” 

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ashvary

07.05.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank

08..05.2025 Thursday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel

09.05.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Group Discussion 
Study/Psychosexual Round   

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s

12.05.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Psychology Class/ 
Psychometry  

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s

13.05.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “Disorder of 
Speech”

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy

14.05.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy

15.05.2025 Thursday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr.Khushpreet

16.05.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Group Discussion 
Study/Psychosexual Round   

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s

19.05.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Psychology Class/ 
Psychometry  

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s

20.05.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “Disorder of 
Memory”

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. sachit

21.05.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank

22.05.2025 Thursday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish 

23.05.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Group Discussion 
Study/Psychosexual Round   

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s

26.05.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Psychology Class/ 
Psychometry  

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s

27.05.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “Disorder of 
Emotion” 

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank

28.05.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy

29.05.2025 Thursday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel

30.05.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Group Discussion 
Study/Psychosexual Round   

Dr. Gautam Anand All PG’s
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